
Cinda International 

HGB Investment (UK) 

Limited 

9 June 2022 Sale 20,000 $5.9661 196,250,729 14.8625% 

Sale 20,000 $6.0000 196,230,729 14.8610% 

Sale 20,000 $5.9717 196,210,729 14.8595% 

Sale 2,834 $6.0100 196,207,895 14.8593% 

Sale 20,000 $5.9836 196,187,895 14.8578% 

Sale 30,000 $5.9600 196,157,895 14.8555% 

Sale 22,365 $5.9700 196,135,530 14.8538% 

Sale 25,000 $33.5500 196,110,530 14.8519% 

Sale 684,700 $33.6000 195,425,830 14.8001% 

Sale 133,100 $33.6500 195,292,730 14.7900% 



    Public Disclosure Form  
 
 
 
 

Sale 172,100 $33.7000 195,120,630 14.7769% 

Sale 506,400 $33.7500 194,614,230 14.7386% 

Sale 1,171,800 $33.8000 193,442,430 14.6499% 

Sale 211,900 $33.8500 193,230,530 14.6338% 

Sale 160,000 $33.9000 193,070,530 14.6217% 

Sale 100,000 $33.9500 192,970,530 14.6141% 

Sale 260,100 $34.0000 192,710,430 14.5944% 

Sale 169,900 $34.0500 192,540,530 14.5815% 

Sale 50,000 $34.1000 192,490,530 14.5778% 

Sale 30,000 $34.1500 192,460,530 14.5755% 

Sale 79,100 $34.2000 192,381,430 14.5695% 

Sale 100,900 $34.2500 192,280,530 14.5619% 


